

File reference	W18FOI338
Key words	Accident and Emergency Admissions – Intentional Self-harm, Suicidal intent
Date of release	04/10/2018
Attachments	No

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

- 1) How many Accident and Emergency admissions have been recorded as intentional self harm (x84) as the chief complaint between 1st August 2017- 31st July 2018?**

0 recorded, as at 19th September 2018.

- 2) How many Accident and Emergency admissions have been recorded with suicidal intent (R458) as the chief complaint between 1st August 2017- 31st July 2018?**

112 recorded, as at 19th September 2018.

Attachments included: No